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	Name
	Email Address
	Title
	Category
	Service Starts
	Service Ends

	Travis Park
	tdpark@ncsu.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – NCSU
	
	

	Antoine Alston
	alstona@ncat.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – NCA&T
	
	

	Sandra Maddox
	smaddox@umo.edu
	Teacher Educator
	University – UMO
	
	

	Gina Raicovich
	raicovgm@brevard.edu
	Teacher Educator
	Brevard College
	
	

	Kerry Stainback
	krstainback@gmail.com
	FFA Alumni President
	FFA Alumni Council
	7/1/18
	6/30/19

	Daniel Toole
	ncffa.dtoole@gmail.com
	State President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Ty Meyer
	ncffa.tmeyer@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Max Hagaman
	ncffa.mhagaman@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Justin Daniel
	ncffa.jdaniel@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Anna Young
	ncffa.ayoung@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Kaleb Wilson
	ncffa.kwilson@gmail.com
	State Vice President
	NC FFA Association
	6/21/18
	6/20/19

	Jillian Ford
	Jillian.Ford@onslow.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Southeast Region
	7/1/16
	6/30/19

	Matt Barnhill
	matthewbarnhill@johnston.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	East Central Region
	7/1/16
	6/30/19

	Alex Silliman
	alex.silliman@rss.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Southwest Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Olivia Haigler
	haiglero@wataugaschools.org
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Northwest Region
	7/1/17
	6/30/20

	Freddie McPherson
	fjmcpherson@columbus.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	South Central Region
	7/1/16
	6/30/19

	Kevin Franklin
	kevin.franklin@bcsemail.org
	Ag Ed Teacher
	West Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Brad Hensley
	hensleb@gcsnc.com
	Ag Ed Teacher
	West Central Region
	7/1/17
	6/30/20

	Buffy Everette
	beverett@beaufort.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	Northeast Region
	7/1/18
	6/30/21

	Amy Kidd
	akidd@randolph.k12.nc.us
	Ag Ed Teacher
	NCATA Past President (Chairman)
	8/1/18
	7/31/19

	Jennifer Broadwell
	jbroadwell@wcpss.net
	Ag Ed Teacher
	NCATA President Elect
	8/1/18
	7/31/19

	Chad Ayers
	cayers@mhspatriots.com
	Ag Ed Teacher
	President 
	8/1/18
	7/31/19


*Recording Secretary – Jason Davis (State FFA Coordinator)
*State FFA Advisor – Gerald Barlowe (State Ag Ed Leader)
*State FFA Treasurer – Dr. Jim Flowers (8/1/18 through 8/1/21)
